
9/27/2017 ..-- 

f - , IGEPS 
· Government Electronic Pr(J( 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

Reference Number 4566275 

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Title BPSU Main Campus - PR no. 05-17242 - Yearbook 2017 

Area of Delivery Bataan 

Solicitation Number: 006012017 lstatus 

Trade Agreement: Others 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding ~ociated Components 

Classlflcatlon: Goods 

Category: Printing Services l9id Supplements 
Estimated Budget for PHP 2,965,000.00 the Contract: 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s loocument Request List 

cnent Agency: 

---------·----------· ----- -· --·-·----- --- - ----- -·------ ------- ------···· ··-----·!Date Published 

Contact Person: Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
Procurement Unit 
Capitol Site 
Balanga City 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 
63-47-2379213 
63-47-2379213 
dyrodriguez_15@yahoo.com 

Failed 

2 

2 

8 

13-Jun-2017 

!Last Updated / Time 27-Sep-2017 07:02 AM 

!closing Date / Time 05-Jul-2017 14:00 PM 

Descrl ptlon 

2,965 copies One(l)copy of Yearbook 
pages: 560-600 
quantity: 2,500 - 2,900 

Inclusive of the following: 
Photographic hair and make up 
Complete studio set-up 
Electronic Yearbook (e Yearbook)(dlgltal format of the 
actual printed yearbook 
*************nothing follows*************** 

Requirement: 

All Bidder should submit actual sample of e Yearbook as describe above in DVD together with corresponding printed 
yearbook version for evaluation. 

Supplier should have complete In-house facilities for printing of yearbook, photography studio and digital electronic 
yearbook production equipment all under one roof. 

With 30-50 pieces complementary copies 

The complete set of the Bidding Documents may be purchased by any prospective supplier/contractor from the BPSU 
- BAC Secretariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Php 5,000.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

20-Jun-2017 2:00:00 PM BPSU Main Campus: Admin Building 2nd 
Floor (Conference Room) 

Other Information 
ACTIVITY DATEmME VENUE 
Issuance of Bid Documents June 13, 2017 -, July 5, 2017 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm BAC Secretariat/Procurement Office 
Pre-Bid Conference June 20, 2017 /2:00 pm 2nd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids July. 5, 2017 /up to 12:00 noon BAC Secretariat 
Opening of Bids July. 5, 2017 / 2:00 pm 2nd. flr. Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Post Qualification July. 6, 2017 

httn~·//www.nhilaeos.aov.ph/GEPSNONPllOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refid=4566275 


	Page 1
	Titles
	f 
	- 
	, IGEPS 
	· Government Electronic Pr(J( 
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1



